



VILLAGE OF: Norridge
 BID DATE AND TIME: October 4, 2022 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2022 Surface Patching Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$989,950.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J.A. Johnson Paving Company		Builders Paving, LLC		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc		A. Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Butt Joint)	SqYd	250	10.00	2,500.00	1.00	250.00	35.00	8,750.00	8.00	2,000.00	23.50	5,875.00
2	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	38000	4.00	152,000.00	3.50	133,000.00	4.70	178,600.00	3.65	138,700.00	8.30	315,400.00
3	Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	36	400.00	14,400.00	425.00	15,300.00	450.00	16,200.00	495.00	17,820.00	675.00	24,300.00
4	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	46	400.00	18,400.00	950.00	43,700.00	1,050.00	48,300.00	1,155.00	53,130.00	1,150.00	52,900.00
5	Structure to be Reconstructed	Each	4	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,950.00	7,800.00	2,150.00	8,600.00	2,365.00	9,460.00	3,400.00	13,600.00
6	Class D Patches, 4"	SqYd	3800	35.00	133,000.00	20.00	76,000.00	25.00	95,000.00	39.00	148,200.00	30.00	114,000.00
7	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Lbs	25700	1.00	25,700.00	0.01	257.00	0.01	257.00	0.01	257.00	0.01	257.00
8	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL 9.5 MM, N50	Ton	3200	90.00	288,000.00	88.50	283,200.00	90.00	288,000.00	102.00	326,400.00	133.00	425,600.00
9	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 'D', N50	Ton	3200	90.00	288,000.00	90.00	288,000.00	90.00	288,000.00	100.00	320,000.00	133.00	425,600.00
10	Traffic Control and Protection	Lump	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	70,343.00	70,343.00	9,643.00	9,643.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	185,000.00	185,000.00
11	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	Foot	5300	4.00	21,200.00	1.50	7,950.00	1.50	7,950.00	1.95	10,335.00	2.00	10,600.00
12	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	Foot	1450	15.00	21,750.00	6.00	8,700.00	6.00	8,700.00	7.00	10,150.00	8.00	11,600.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$989,950.00		\$934,500.00		\$958,000.00		\$1,054,452.00		\$1,584,732.00